14
45
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 453
453
Connectors – RF Coaxial
C
on

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs
List No.
B25UR90, 96; RG59, 62
022RG174, 179
012UR70
010UR43, 76; RG58
M/A-COM
Cable Ref.Cable Types
FOR SUBMINIATURE COAXIAL CONNECTOR CRIMP TOOL SEE PAGE 453
crf127
Tooling for Type 43, HDC
and UHDC Connectors
Outer crimp tool.  A full cycling parallel action crimp tool with interchangeable dies for
a variety of cables.
Centre conductor cutting nippers used to trim the centre conductor when terminating
centre contact.
Outer Crimp Tool
Centre Contact Crimp Tool
Centre Conductor Cutting Nippers
584-782Nipper 3A
Centre Contact Cutting Tool
584-770Pliers 19ACentre Contact Tool
584-769BS Die Ref WERG59
584-757BS Die Ref BRG179
584-745BS Die Ref VRBT2003
584-733BS Die Ref VQBT2002
584-721BS Die Ref VCBT2001, 3002
Die Sets
584-710Pliers 6ACrimp Tool
Outer Contact Tooling
1+
Price Each
Order CodeBT Reference
584-782Nipper 3ACentre Contact Cutting Tool
584-770Pliers 19ACentre Contact Tool
584-769RG59BS Die Ref WEDie Set
584-757RG179BS Die Ref BDie Set
584-745BT2003BS Die Ref VRDie Set
584-733BT2002BS Die Ref VQDie Set
584-721BT2001, 3002BS Die Ref VCDie Set
584-710Pliers 6A
Order CodeCable TypeBT Reference
Outer Contact Tool
crf22